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Happy March! We're excited to kick off this month with a burst of energy
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i’py at CMC Nursery. As we dive into March, we have a whirlwind of activities
ined up, celebrating some of the most special occasions of the season.

From Easter egg hunts to heartwarming Mother’s Day crafts, festive Red
Nose Day activities, and cheerful St. Patrick’s Day celebrations, there's so
much to look forward to! These occasions provide wonderful opportunities
for our children to learn, create, and spread kindness, all while having a

blast.

We can’t wait to witness the joy and excitement on your children’s faces as
they engage in these festive activities. Your presence and participation
make these moments even more memorable, and we're grateful to have you

as part of our CMC Nursery family.

Focus for the Month:

Here's what each room will be focusing
on throughout the month of March:

Little Blessings

Theme: Easter

Book: Guess who much | love you
Song: Sleeping bunnies

Growing Feet
Theme: Wild Animals
Book: Dear Zoo
Song: ABC Phonics

Young Eagles
Theme: Spring

Book: One Springy Day
Song: Hugs and Kisses

Thursday 28th March
Easter Art Exhibition

Special Guest: The Mayor of Hillindon
(Children should bring in work from home)

Upcoming
Dates for your diary

Easter Half Term
Thursday 28th March (term ends) -
Tuesday 16th April (term starts)

Bank Holiday - Nursery closed
Friday 29th March & Monday 1st April

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day
Children come dressed up

Sunday 10th March - Mother’s Day
Activities on Friday 8th March

Wednesday 14th March
International Day of Maths

Friday 15th March - Red Nose Day
Charity Crazy Hair day.
Donations to comic relief

Sunday 17th March - St. Patricks Da
Activities on Monday 18th March

Sunday 3i1st Maerch - Easter Sunday
Activities throughout week 25th March

Friday 1st & 15th March Library Bus PM
only
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